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Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2023
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

200m Lagen Frauen
Lauf1 (11:53)

Bahn Name
2 Sophia Voigt
3 Lilly Naumann
4 Charlotte Uhlig

Lauf 2 (11:58)

2 Lavinia Weidauer
3 Marla Koschnicke
4 Alina Maglich

Lauf3 (12:03)
1 Kena Sandow
2 Heidi Kiihne
3 Maria Baumgart
4 Laura Siippel
5 Zoe Miiller

Lauf4 (12:07)
Constanze Kosters
Lilly KreiBBig
Elisabeth Garber
Caitlin Gorner
Amilia Maneck

NhLhWNE

JG
2013
2011
2011

2011
2009
2007

2010
2010
2010
2004
2012

2007
2006
2008
2008
2009

NAT Verein

GER SV 1919 Grimma

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER SV 1907 Annaberg-Buchholz
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue
GER SC Riesa

GER SC Riesa

GER SV Zwickau von 1904
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue

GER SV 1919 Grimma
GER SV 1990 Zschopau
GER SC Riesa

GER 0SSV Kamenz
GER SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit

4:01.18
4:15.00

3:47.19
3:30.42
3:46.59

3:26.26
3:12.20
3:06.62
3:07.69
3:26.26

2:59.74
2:53.41
2:52.37
2:52.96
2:56.76

11:53
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